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ANDREESCU DARIE

ANTOFIE ADELINA

ARSENE IONUT COSMIN
CANTU ELENA

DUMITRU DARIA IOANA

MATEI IOANA CRISTINA
MINCU DAMIANA VIVIANA

MUSTATA ANCA ELENA
NITOIU MARIA ANTONIA

OPREA CONSTANTIN

PETRE GEORGIANA DIANA
RADULESCU SORINA

ROTARU CRISTINA

TRANDAFIR ANA MARIA
UTA BIANCA MARIA

A X-A LICEUL ,,AUREL RAINU” FIENI

A X-A LICEUL ,,AUREL RAINU” FIENI

AXIA COLEGIUL NATIONAL ,JENACHITA
VACARESCU”

AT COLEGIUL NUATIUONAL,,IENACHITA
VACARESCU”

A XI-A LICEUL PETRU CERCEL”

AXI-A  LICEUL TEORETIC,,MIHAI VITEAZUL” VISINA

AXIA COLEGIUL NUATIUONAL,,IENACHITA
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AXI-A GAESTI
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VACARESCU”

A XI-A LICEUL ,,PETRU CERCEL”
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Prof. STANCULEANU VERONICA

J

-3 I

53
71

91

61

36
43

67

41
32

54

77

69

ABSENT
35

37

80
29



